Series JD Made in the U.S.A.
4-20 mA (2 wire) or 0-5 VDC Analog Outputs (Optional)
Field Selectable Units of Measure
Ranges 1 to 10,000 PSI Differential
High & Low Detection with Microprocessor Memory
2 Programmable Limits and Relays (Optional)
(1) Maximum line pressure is the amount of pressure that can be placed
on both sides of the diaphragm.

2X, 1/8-27 NPT
↑
MODEL DESIGNATION
ORDER CODE
ORDERING INFORMATION
* = Example
SERIES
JD*
WJD ZD5
Models with Output SIgnal
B = 4-20 mA (2 wire)
E = 0-5 VDC
R = 2 Programmable Limits & Relays
X = 0-5 VDC with 2 Llimits & Relays
Models with No Output SIgnal
W = Battery powered (9 volt alkaline)*
T = 110 Volts AC adapter (included)
V = 11 to 32 VDC (3 ft. cable)
PRESSURE RANGE (PSID)
REFERENCE
Bi-directional scaling is available as an option.
Please consult the factory.
PRESSURE ADAPTER (Zinc Plated Steel)
(some adapters available in stainless   ORDER CODE
steel - consult factory)
1/8-27 NPTM by 1/4-18 NPTF AD12
1/4-18 NPTM by 1/4-18 NPTM AD5
1/4-18 NPTM by 7/16-20 UNF F AD2
1/4-18 NPTM by 7/16-20 UNFM AD3
NIST CERTIFICATION NISTCERTS
(in addition to NIST STATEMENT)
ACCESSORIES
SPECIFICATIONS
Model JDW: One or two 9 volt alkaline batteries
Model JDT: 110 volt AC adapter @ 60 Hz (included)
Model JDV: 11 to 32 VDC @ 100 mA (3 ft. cable included)
Model JDB: 11 to 32VDC(depending on loop resistance)@ 20mA
Model JDE: 11 to 32 VDC @ 100 mA
Model JDR: 11 to 32 VDC @ 100 mA
Model JDX: 11 to 32 VDC @ 100 mA
(The limit/relay models include 2 LED status indicators on front face and 2 form C
relays (normally open, common, normally closed) that are rated at a maximum 24
VDC/AC at 1 AMP or 48 VDC/AC at 1/2 AMP).
POWER SPECIFICATIONS
↓
↑↑
↓
↓
←
→
→3.0
3.5
3.7
5.1
← 2.25
↑
MOUNTING HOLES
TYPICAL EACH
SIDE
1/4-28 UNF   .3125"
↓
PRESSURE PORT
2X, 1/8-27 NPT
Request certified drawing before designing